SPORTS LIGHT (MSL02)
DESCRIPTION
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
To meet different client’s lighting needs, the new generation of sports light MSL02
series is the culmination of advanced technologies of integrated blindradiator and
reflector optics , which provide industry leading glare reductionwith minimal effect
on light output.  Ideal for outdoor sports lighting such as municipal, school and

1 2500
1 6000
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MSL02510W27VXXKYYYY
Fixture Type
MSL02
Sports light series
360   360W
510   510W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
CCT
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option) Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Updated date: 2021-07-16
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
ACCESSORIES